
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

No.
33
97
78
0

98
50
8
1

20
71
54
77
79
69
95
06
9

76
14
04
21
5

55
4

36
99
15
02
34
18
12
32
29
81
73
17
68
19
6

03

Class
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
AS
AS
AS
AS
T1
T1
T2
T2
T2
AS
T2
T2
AS
T1
T3
T2
AS
AS
T2
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T2
AS
T3
T3
SSB
SSB
SSC
T3

Name
Andrew Aquilante
Edward Zabinski
Cindi Lux
Scotty B White
Jim Lynch
Mike Mcginley
Jeffrey Robbins
Scott Tucker
Jim Wheeler
Kyle Watkins
Philip  Smith
Ed Hosni
Michael Tracy
Michael P Tracy
Chuck Hemmingson
David Rosenblum
Bill Baten
Kevin Youngers
Al Mitchell
Paul Barnhart
Brian Doll
Natha Waldbaum
Rick Gilhart
Dennis Aubuchon
Jeff Kopp
Ted Johnson
Richard Roberts
Wiley Timbrook
Dennis Holloway
Steven Burkett
Rob  Lay
Joseph Aquilante
Chris Strong
Tim White
Dwight Faitz
Bernie Sunier
David Bednarz
David Mead
Joseph McClughan
Don Istook

MEMB #
336891
151991
135488
215974-0
297564
297151
324614
365956
49171
270438
290992
293133
350945
350942
63733
160155
251504
221028
349307
361076
258419
296015
284550
243311
312870
202689
353837
181176
337735
272654-1
292153
58896
336744
193088
191102
16021
342032
333191
269184
347411

REG
Phil
Fla
ORE
AZ
StL
KC
DET
KC
KC
COLO
STL
DET
CHI
Chi
DMV
Fla
INDY
COLO
TX
TEX
Indy
Neb
AZ
STL
KC
NEB
CHI
COLO
Cal Clu
StL
TEX
Phil
CDR
Neb
StL
STL
DET
NW
HOUS
TEX

MAKE/MODEL
Chevy Corvette
Ferrari 360c
Dodge Viper SRT
Dodge Viper SRT
Dodge Viper
Chevy Corvette
Dodge Viper
Ferrari 360C
Pontiac Trans Am
Ford Mustang
Chevy Camaro
Ford Mustang
Chevy Corvette
Chevy Corvette
Subaru WRX St1
Suburu Wrx Sti
Chevy Camaro
Mustang
BMW M3
BMW M3
Pontiac Firebird
Chevy Corvette
Mazda RX8
Chevy Camaro
Chevy Camaro
Chevy Camaro
BMW M3
Mazda Rx8
Mazda Rx8
Mazda Rx8
Mazda Rx8
Chevy Cobalt
Dodge SRT4
Ford Mustang
Subaru Legacy Gt
Mazda MSM
Mazda Miata
BMW Z4
Mazda 3
Audi TT

Best Tm
1:50.198
1:50.805
1:52.457
1:52.636
1:52.754
1:52.756
1:53.444
1:54.821
1:55.652
1:55.723
1:55.724
1:56.044
1:56.733
1:56.894
1:57.677
1:57.804
1:57.820
1:57.955
1:57.980
1:58.078
1:58.266
1:58.967
1:59.685
1:59.968
2:00.311
2:00.495
2:00.615
2:00.937
2:01.129
2:01.213
2:01.833
2:02.567
2:03.429
2:03.485
2:03.547
2:04.810
2:05.485
2:06.448
2:07.082
2:07.359

In Lap
2
5
8
8
7

12
7

10
4
4
5
6
9
6
4
5
7
2
2
2

10
8
2
5
4
7
2
2
2
2
7
2

10
5
5
5

12
6

11
6

Best Spd
81.671
81.224
80.031
79.903
79.820
79.818
79.334
78.383
77.820
77.772
77.771
77.557
77.099
76.993
76.481
76.398
76.388
76.300
76.284
76.221
76.100
75.651
75.197
75.020
74.806
74.692
74.618
74.419
74.301
74.249
73.872
73.429
72.916
72.883
72.847
72.110
71.722
71.176
70.820
70.666
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Pos
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

No.
7
3

00
31
38
94
01
08
05
22
92
40
57
23
24
75

Class
SSC
SSC
SSB
SSC
SSC
SSC
T3
SSC
SSC
SSC
AS
SSB
T1
T2
T2
T3

Name
Bill Hagerty
Juston Poole
Hugh Nguyen
John R Saucier
James Place
Paul Sherman
Colin Cohen
Paul Zmudsky
Steven Christopher
Tim  Myers
James Stevens
Jeff Jensen
Jason  Berkeley
Derek Butts
Josh Sirota
Scott Shelton

MEMB #
98495
275295
300433
14338
62
283871
307873
304712
121838-1
270832
277737
306468
300621
259815
159632
307505

REG
SDR
Atl
HOU
OKLA
LNST
Wich
TEX
CDR
KAN
ATL
StL
CDR
NNJ
SanF
SanF
CALC

MAKE/MODEL
Mini Cooper S
Mini Cooper S
Mazda Miata
Mazda 3
Mini Cooper S
Dodge Neon
Audi tt
Honda Civic Si
Honda Civic Si
Mazda 3
Pontiac Firebird
Acura Rsx-S
Chevy Corvette
Subaru Sti
Subaru Sti
Mazda Rx8

Best Tm
2:07.481
2:08.484
2:08.811
2:09.085
2:09.126
2:10.105
2:10.437
2:12.752
2:20.446
2:40.404

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

In Lap
8
7
7
2
6
5
7

10
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0

Best Spd
70.599
70.048
69.870
69.722
69.699
69.175
68.999
67.796
64.082
56.108

-
-
-
-
-
-
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